
Ref. B1256-B

Recessed LED spotlights with 10W power and low glare index (UGR < 18). 
Available in warm white 2700K. OSRAM chip with high color rendering (CRI >90). 
Modern design, small dimensions, very discreet after installation. Ideal for ambient 
and focused LED lighting, luminous angle up to 24 degrees. Perfect to place in 
restaurants, o�ces, stores, bars, hotels, museums, home and any indoor room. 
100mm cutting diameter.✔ Power: 10W✔ OSRAM SMD LED chip. ✔ Cutting 
diameter: Ø100mm✔ Voltage: 230V✔ Frequency: 50-60Hz✔ UGR<18✔ Luminous 
angle: 24º.✔ Color temperature: 2700K ✔ CRI > 90

Downlight Led 10W 24º UGR18 Osram Chip

Product data

Kelvin (K)

Beam angle (º)

Power (W)

Nominal Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Dimensions (mm) Lxlxh

Material

Certi�cates

Cutting distance (mm)

2700K

24°

10W

220-240VAC

50 - 60

Ø110x35

Metal

CE, ROHS

Ø100
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Product variants

Colour temperature - Warm white 2700KB1256-B-270

Reference Attributes
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